gateway
school of english

ADULT PACKAGES INCLUDING ACCOMMODATION

Guaranteed Success in English

GSE Gross Student Rates 2014

(Rates are per Person per Week)

Courses + Half Board (Breakfast & Lunch) Accommodation at the School's Residence*

Course

General English Courses (20 Lessons per week)
Beg, Elem, Pre-Int, Int, Upper Int, Adv.

One-to-One General English Courses (20 Lessons per week)
Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)
One-to-One Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)
One-to-One Intensive English Course (40 Lessons per week)
Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)

Intensive Business English Course (30 Lessons per week)
One-to-One Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)
GE + One-to-One BE Course (30 Lessons per week)

Examination Preparation Courses (20 Lessons per week)
Cambridge ESOL, IELTS, TOEFL iBT

Accommodation
Residence B&B

Residence HB
Residence HB
Residence HB
Residence HB
Residence HB
Residence HB
Residence HB
Residence HB

Residence HB

Accommodation in shared rooms. No Single room supplement in the winter season (depending on availability).

No Registration Fee = Free Course Books = Free 24/7 Internet Access and Wi-Fi

Winter (Euro)
280.00

552.00
377.00
762.00
950.00
437.00
547.00
621.00
472.00
385.00

Airport Transfers (both ways: arrival and departure) at Euro 40.00 for 1 person and Euro 30.00 per person for more than 1 person

LONG STAYS (8 weeks or more) receive a 10% discount

*The school residence is only available for students aged 20 years and over.

Summer (Euro)
365.00

762.00
452.00
1012.00
1262.00
523.00
654.00
887.00
622.00
470.00

Courses + Half Board (Breakfast & Dinner) Accommodation with Host Families

Course

General English Courses (20 Lessons per week)
Beg, Elem, Pre-Int, Int, Upper Int, Adv.

One-to-One General English Courses (20 Lessons per week)
Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)
One-to-One Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)
One-to-One Intensive English Course (40 Lessons per week)
Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)

Intensive Business English Course (30 Lessons per week)
One-to-One Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)
GE + One-to-One BE Course (30 Lessons per week)

Examination Preparation Courses (20 Lessons per week)
Cambridge ESOL, IELTS, TOEFL iBT

Accommodation

Host Family HB

Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB
Host Family HB

Winter single room supplement = Euro 7.00 per night. Summer single room supplement = Euro 10.00 per night.

Lunch Supplement at Euro 8.00 per day
No Registration Fees = Free Course Books

Winter (Euro)
280.00

552.00
377.00
762.00
950.00
437.00
547.00
621.00
472.00
385.00

Airport Transfers (both ways: arrival and departure) at Euro 40.00 for 1 person and Euro 30.00 per person for more than 1 person

LONG STAYS (8 weeks or more) receive a 10% discount

Summer (Euro)
365.00

762.00
452.00
1012.00
1262.00
523.00
654.00
887.00
622.00
470.00

Winter 01/01/2014 to 15/06/2014 = Summer 16/06/2014 to 31/08/2014 = Winter 01/09/2014 to 31/12/2014

Gateway School of English

No. 1, Trig il-Jonju, San Gwann (St. Julians), Malta.

Tel/Fax: +356 2137 5086 * Email: info@english-malta.com  Website: www.english-malta.com



