

ADULT PACKAGES INCLUDING ACCOMMODATION **GSE Gross Student Rates 2014**

(Rates are per Person per Week)

Courses + Half Board (Breakfast & Lunch) Accommodation at the School's Residence*

Course	Accommodation	Winter (Euro)	Summer (Euro)
General English Courses (20 Lessons per week) Beg, Elem, Pre-Int, Int, Upper Int, Adv.	Residence B&B	280.00	365.00
One-to-One General English Courses (20 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	552.00	762.00
Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	377.00	452.00
One-to-One Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	762.00	1012.00
One-to-One Intensive English Course (40 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	950.00	1262.00
Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	437.00	523.00
Intensive Business English Course (30 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	547.00	654.00
One-to-One Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	621.00	887.00
GE + One-to-One BE Course (30 Lessons per week)	Residence HB	472.00	622.00
Examination Preparation Courses (20 Lessons per week) Cambridge ESOL, IELTS, TOEFL iBT	Residence HB	385.00	470.00

Accommodation in shared rooms. No Single room supplement in the winter season (depending on availability). No Registration Fee • Free Course Books • Free 24/7 Internet Access and Wi-Fi Airport Transfers (both ways: arrival and departure) at Euro 40.00 for 1 person and Euro 30.00 per person for more than 1 person LONG STAYS (8 weeks or more) receive a 10% discount

Courses + Half Board (Breakfast & Dinner) Accommodation with Host Families

Course	Accommodation	Winter (Euro)	Summer (Euro)
General English Courses (20 Lessons per week) Beg, Elem, Pre-Int, Int, Upper Int, Adv.	Host Family HB	280.00	365.00
One-to-One General English Courses (20 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	552.00	762.00
Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	377.00	452.00
One-to-One Intensive English Course (30 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	762.00	1012.00
One-to-One Intensive English Course (40 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	950.00	1262.00
Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	437.00	523.00
Intensive Business English Course (30 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	547.00	654.00
One-to-One Business English Course (20 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	621.00	887.00
GE + One-to-One BE Course (30 Lessons per week)	Host Family HB	472.00	622.00
Examination Preparation Courses (20 Lessons per week) Cambridge ESOL, IELTS, TOEFL iBT	Host Family HB	385.00	470.00

Winter single room supplement = Euro 7.00 per night. Summer single room supplement = Euro 10.00 per night.

No Registration Fees ■ Free Course Books

Airport Transfers (both ways: arrival and departure) at Euro 40.00 for 1 person and Euro 30.00 per person for more than 1 person LONG STAYS (8 weeks or more) receive a 10% discount

Winter 01/01/2014 to 15/06/2014 = Summer 16/06/2014 to 31/08/2014 = Winter 01/09/2014 to 31/12/2014

^{*}The school residence is only available for students aged 20 years and over.